
ÖM Indoor BB/TB/LB
ÖBSV - Ausrichter: SV Wallern (AIOMVL23)
Messeplatz 1, 4600 Wels, vom 11-02-2023 bis 12-02-2023

Blankbogen Herren Teams

41 56 52

23 52 41

1

8

Steiermark
JONSER Alexander
KRAM Jürgen
LEITNER Gernot

Burgenland
DRINGEL Eduard
KOLOSZAR Adalbert
LINHART Christian

6 

0 

42 27 42 32

36 51 36 44

5

4

Steiermark (2)
FAUSTER Manfred
GETTO Peter
MAIER Johann

Oberösterreich
BURGSTALLER Rainer
LEIXNER Reinhard
SPRINGER Gerhard

5 

4 

T.27

T.21

44 51 39 45

49 40 42 18

3

6

Salzburg
BERGER Hermann
KAISERMAYR Johann
STEINWENDER Alois

Niederösterreich (2)
HOLZER Gerhard
KREPELA Rudolf
RICHTER Sebastian

5 

4 

T.17

T.16

41 47 47 39

48 48 43 46

7

2

Oberösterreich (2)
BRUCKBAUER Sebastian
JANTSCHGE Harald
WANDL Manuel

Niederösterreich
BREZINA Michael
JELINEK Kurt
MATERNA Raphael

2 

6 

44 51 50 45

47 52 40 41

Steiermark

Steiermark (2)

5 

4 

T.27

T.25

42 55 49 50

45 39 48 51

Salzburg

Niederösterreich

5 

4 

T.27

T.17

Bronze

51 52 49

43 41 44

Steiermark (2)

Niederösterreich

6 

0 

Gold

47 43 42

43 42 41

Steiermark

Salzburg

6 

0 
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